E: sales@luxna.co.uk	 W: luxna-lighting.com
A: Unit B, Foxbridge Way, Normanton, West Yorkshire, WF6 1TN
Emergency Remote Pack
Dimensions:
3 Hour Emergency Remote Pack, IP20, for use with LED Panels
Dimensions:
Part No. Description
LXERP/55/ELCW LED Indicator Clip Housing - White
Accessories:
Product specifications and values may change due to developments and improvements in lighting technology. International standards set the tolerance in colour temperature, lumen output
and connected power load at ±10%. The data values apply to an ambient temperature of +25°C. Specification details are subject to change without prior notification. E&OE. LXERP/55/EM3V2.11.25
*Warranty terms and conditions apply
Technical Specification:
Primary Materials Polycarbonate
Emergency Operation Non-maintained / Maintained
Ingress Protection IP20
Safety Class Rating Class II
Operating Temperature 0°C to +45°C
Battery Charge Time 24 Hours
Emergency Duration 3 Hours
EM LED Power (Typical) 2.5W
Input Voltage & Frequency AC220-240V 50/60Hz
Battery LiFePO4 3.2V 3.6Ah
Warranty* 5 Years
Part No. Description
LXPANB66 Back-lit 600x600 panel, LED, 26W/24W
LXPANB26 Back-lit 600x600 panel, LED, 26W
LXPANB24 Back-lit 600x600 panel, LED, 24W
LXPANB20 Back-lit 600x600 panel, LED, 20W
LXPAN30 Edge-lit 600x600 panel, LED, 30W
LXPAN60 Edge-lit 1200x600/300 panel, LED, 60W
LXPLR Round panel, LED, 24W/18W/12W
Compatible Products:
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
EL
Product Range Data:
Part No. Power Dimensions
A x B x C IP Rating Class Rating Weight
LXERP/55/EM3 2.5W 188.5 x 60 x 33mm IP20 Class II 0.65kg
Dimensions:
Emergency Remote Pack
Dimensions:
A
B
C
Wiring Diagram
Ls in
N in
L in
Control
Gear/Driver
Neutral
LED Indicator
LED Load/Module
Unswitched Live
Neutral
Switched Live
Control Gear
Control Gear
LED Load
LED Load
Control Gear/Driver
Control Gear/Driver
Out
Out
Mains Input
Live
Supplied with Green LED charge indicator and mounting clip